
 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  W/C  

 
 

WEEK 1 
 
 
 

VEGGIE: 

Ham & Pineapple   
Croquette Potatoes 

Peas                                               
 
 

***                      
Cheese Omelette 

Chicken Meatballs 
Penne Pasta in 
Tomato Sauce 

Sweetcorn 
 

*** 
Meat Free Veggie 

Meatballs 

Fish Cakes 
Hash Browns 

Spaghetti Hoops 
 
 

*** 
Meat Free Sausage 

Rolls 

Cottage Pie 
Broccoli & Carrots 

Gravy 
 
 

*** 
Quorn Cottage Pie 

Hot Dogs 
Salad Bar 

Baked Beans 
 
 

*** 
Veggie Hot Dog 

02/09/2024 
23/09/2024 
14/10/2024 
11/11/2024 
02/12/2024 

 
 
 

PUDDING: Chocolate Sponge & 
Chocolate Sauce 

Fruit Salad 
Fruit Yoghurts 

Apple Crumble & 
Custard      

Banana Cake 
 

Fruit Jellies  

 
 

WEEK 2 
 
 
 

VEGGIE: 

Lasagne 
Garlic Bread 

Salad Bar 
 
 

*** 
Veggie Lasagne 

Chicken Burger 
Potato Wedges   

Salad Bar 
 
 

*** 
Veggie Burger 

Oven Baked Fish 
Creamed Potatoes 

Peas 
 
 

*** 
Cheese & Onion 

Quiche 

Sausages   
Roast Potatoes 

Carrots, Broccoli 
Gravy 

 
*** 

Veggie Sausages 

Margherita Pizza 
Salad Bar 

Baked Beans 
 
 

*** 
Margherita Pizza 

09/09/2024 
30/09/2024 
21/10/2024 
18/11/2024 
09/12/2024 

PUDDING: Flavoured Mousse Lemon Sponge & 
Custard 

Sticky Toffee 
Pudding & Toffee 

Sauce  

Apricot Flapjack Fruit Salad 
Fruit Yoghurts 

 

 
 

WEEK 3 
 
 
 

VEGGIE: 

Mild Chilli Con Carne 
Taco Shells 

Rice 
Sweetcorn  

*** 
Veggie Mild Chilli Con 

Carne 

Jacket Potato Day 
Cheese, Baked 

Beans, Tuna 
Mayonnaise 

Salad Bar 
 
 
 

Fish Fingers 
Hash Browns 

Peas 
 
 

*** 
Veggie Fingers 

Italian Pasta Bake 
Sweetcorn 

Garlic Bread 
 
 

Hot Dogs 
Salad Bar 

Baked Beans 
 
 

*** 
   Veggie Hot Dog     

16/09/2024 
07/10/2024 
04/11/2024 
25/11/2024 
16/12/2024 

 
 

PUDDING: Chocolate Brownie Jam Tart & Custard Fairy Cakes Peaches & Ice Cream 
Strawberry Sauce 

Fruit                             
Fruit Yoghurts  

 

ALSO:               JACKET POTATOES WILL BE AVAILABLE EVERY DAY WITH A CHOICE OF CHEESE, BAKED BEANS OR TUNA & MAYONNAISE.   

       FRESHLY MADE BAGUETTES WITH A CHOICE OF HAM, CHEESE, OR TUNA MAYONAISE. SALAD BAR AVAILABLE. 

                 FRESH FRUIT ALWAYS AVAILABLE. 

      


